
Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DELHI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
Khasra No. 139/77, 140/77, Kharda Randhir Road, Uchiyarda, Shikargarh, Jodhpur-342015 

SCHOOL MANAGING COOMMITTEE 

Name of the Member 

Mr. Bhupendra Singh 
Rathore 

Dr. Jyotsana Singh 
Shekhawat 

Mrs Asha Víkas Bajpai 

Mrs. Richa Sisodia 

Mrs. Anupama Dixit 

Mrs. Meenakshi Sankhla 

Mrs. Neha Mathur 

Mrs.Sarita Choudhary 

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh 
Shekhawat 

Dr. Abhishek Tatad 

Mrs. Lakshmi Rathore 

Mrs. Veena Vaishnav 

Mr. Sandeep Pareek 

Mrs. Babita Sharma 

Mrs. Suman Gaur 

0291-2517888, 8441844151 

Place 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Jodhpur 

Designation 

Chairman 

Trust - Member 

Principal Member -
Secretary 

School Manager 

Recommended by Trustee 

Recommended by Trustee 

School Principal (CBSE) 

School Principal (CBSE) 

Educationist 

Doctor 

Advocate 

Parent - Member 

Parent - Member 

Teacher -Member 

Teacher -Member 

Date: - 28.5.2025 

@ Info@dpsshikargarh.in 

Contact No. 

9413328999 

9413623723 

86909 88995 

9672229666 

9950438939 

9649188061 

96020 42795 

98293 89425 

9672972102 

9828559821 

9414564600 

9982247589 

8619884976 

9413530015 

7976380697 

Principal Seal & Signature 
PRINCIPAL 

DELHI PUBLIC Sr. Sec. SCH0OL 
JODHPUR (RAJ.) 

www.dpsshikargarh.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

