

## ELHI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ◆ Khasra No. 139/77, 140/77, Kharda Randhir Road, Uchiyarda, Shikargarh, Jodhpur-342015

Date: - 28.5.2025

## **SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE**

Sr.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
No.			, -	
1	Mr. Bhupendra Singh Rathore	Jodhpur	Chairman	9413328999
2	Dr. Jyotsana Singh Shekhawat	Jodhpur	Trust – Member	9413623723
3	Mrs Asha Víkas Bajpai	Jodhpur	Principal Member – Secretary	86909 88995
4	Mrs. Richa Sisodia	Jodhpur	School Manager	9672229666
5	Mrs. Anupama Dixit	Jodhpur	Recommended by Trustee	9950438939
6	Mrs. Meenakshi Sankhla	Jodhpur	Recommended by Trustee	9649188061
7	Mrs. Neha Mathur	Jodhpur	School Principal (CBSE)	96020 42795
8	Mrs.Sarita Choudhary	Jodhpur	School Principal (CBSE)	98293 89425
9	Mr. Abhimanyu Singh Shekhawat	Jodhpur	Educationist	9672972102
10	Dr. Abhishek Tatad	Jodhpur	Doctor	9828559821
11	Mrs. Lakshmi Rathore	Jodhpur	Advocate	9414564600
12	Mrs. Veena Vaishnav	Jodhpur	Parent - Member	9982247589
13	Mr. Sandeep Pareek	Jodhpur	Parent - Member	8619884976
14	Mrs. Babita Sharma	Jodhpur	Teacher -Member	9413530015
15	Mrs. Suman Gaur	Jodhpur	Teacher -Member	7976380697

Principal Seal & Signature

**PRINCIPAL** DELHI PUBLIC Sr. Sec. SCHOOL JODHPUR (RAJ.)